
 

Term Dates for Academic Year 2024/2025 

(Suffolk County Council agreed dates with #7 specified P D / staff training (non-

pupil) days) 

 

Autumn term 

*Begins Monday 2nd September 2024; ends Friday 20th December 2024  

HALF TERM HOLIDAY: wb Monday 28th October 2024 

PD DAYS (*no OSA students in attendance): Monday 2nd and Tuesday 3rd 

September and Friday 22nd November 2024 

 

Spring term 

Begins Monday 6th January 2025; ends Friday 4th April 2025 

HALF TERM HOLIDAY: wb Monday 17th February 2025 

PD DAY (no OSA students in attendance): Monday 24th February 2025 

 

Summer term 

**Begins Tuesday 22nd April 2025; **ends Tuesday 22nd July 2025 

HALF TERM HOLIDAY: wb Monday 26th May 2025 

PD DAYS (**no OSA students in attendance): Tuesday 22nd April, Monday 21st 

and Tuesday 22nd July 2025 

 

 


